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AFFILIATE  

WEBSITE DIRECTORS EMAIL ADDRESS 

A Better Life Therapy 

100 S. Broad Street  

Suite 1920 

Philadelphia, PA 19110  

(267) 483-9311 

 

https://abetterlifetherapy.com 

 

 

 

 

Catherine Herling, LMFT 

 

catherine@abetterlifetherapy.com 

 

 

 

Center for Families & 

Relationships (CFAR) 

7901 Bustleton Avenue 

#300 

Philadelphia, PA 19152 

(215) 537-5367 

 

www.cfarcounseling.org 

 

Ryan Keough, CCO 

 

Jamica Cropper-Pam, MA, LMFT 

Director of Outpatient Program 

 

 

RKeough@cfarcounseling.org 

 

JCropper-Pam@cfsrcounseling.org 
 
 

 

Dr Jesse Smith Therapy, 

LLC 

1807 Waterloo Street 

Philadelpha, PA 19122 

(484) 278-3319 

 

https://www.drjessesmiththerapy.com 

 

 

Jesse Smith, PhD, LMFT 

 

www.drjessesmiththerapy.com 

 

 
 

Family Center/My 

Sister’s Place 

1233 Locust Street, 2nd FL 

Philadelphia, PA 19107 

(267) 591-0551 

 

https://www.jeffersonhealth.org/clinical-

specialties/maternal-addiction-treatment-

education-research 

 

 

Melody McAlister, LMFT 

 

melody.mcalister@jefferson.edu 

 

 

Family Therapy & 

Consultation Services 

(Pennsylvania) 

4824 Spruce Street 

Philadelphia, Pa 19104 

(215) 859-6164 

http://ftxcs.com 

 

Letycia Figueroa, LMFT 

Clinical Director 

 

 

Letycia.figueroa@ftxcs.com 
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Family Therapy & 

Consultation Services 

(New Jersey) 

1 Lupton Avenue 

Woodbury, NJ 08096 

(856) 332-4698 

 

http://ftxcs.com 

 

Marcus Meara 

Chief Operating Officer 

Marcus.meara@ftxcs.com 

 
 

Gaudenzia 

106 W. Main Street 

Norristown, PA 19401 

(610) 239-9600 

 

http://gaudenzia.org 

 

Rayn Phillips, MSW, LMSW 

Clinical Internship Program Mgr. 

 

rphillips@gaudenzia.org 

 

 

Inspired & Free, LLC 

1111 Jefferson Avenue 

Woodlyn, PA 19094 

(484) 301-0870 
 

https://www.inspiredandfree.com 

 

 

Dalesa Martinez, PhD, LMFT 

CEO 

 

dalesa@inspiredandfree.com 

 

 

Hall Mercer Community 

Mental Health 

245 S. 8th Street 

Philadelphia, PA 19106 

(215) 829-3041 

 

https://med.upenn.edu/hallmercer/ 

 

Jamila Saleh, LPC, NCC 

Clinical Supervisor  

Jamileh.saleh@pennmedicine.upenn.edu 

 

La Puerta Abierta/The 

Open Door 

2141 N. Howard Street, 

2nd FL 

Philadelphia, PA 19106 

(215) 829-5342 

 

 

https://lpa-theopendoor.org 

 

Cathi Tillman, MSW, ACSW, 

LSW 

Executive Director 

Cathi.tillman@lpa-theopendoor.org 
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Malvern Treatment 

Center 

240 Fitzwater Road 

Willow Grove, PA 19090 

(610) 625-8376 

 

www.malverntreatment.com 

 

Nicole Mountney, LMFT 

Director of Family Services 

NMountney@malverntreatment.com 
 

Millhill Child & Family 

Development Center 

101 Oakland Street 

Trenton, NJ 08618 

(609) 989-7333 

 

https://www.millhillcenter.org 

 
 

Sarah Heisey, LMFT 

Adult Program Manager 

 

sheisey@millhillcenter.org 

 
 

PHL Therapy Collective 

100 S. Broad Street  

Suite 622 

Philadelphia, PA 19107 

(215) 995-5059 

 

https://www.phltherapycollective.com 

 

 

Brian Swope, LMFT 

 

bswope@phltherapycollective.com 

 

 

Serenity Behavioral 

Health 

145 N. Eagle Road 

Havertown, PA 19083 

(610) 446-1861 

 

https://www.youthserenity.com 

 

 

Francesa Santacroce. LMFT. 

CAADC 

Owner/Director 

francesca@youthserenity.com 

 

 

The Black Brian 

Campaign 

5429 Chestnut Street  

Suite G 

Philadelphia, PA 19139 

(267) 509-7227 

 

https://theblackbraincampaign.org 

 

 

Kevana Nixon, DCFT, LMFT 

Clinical Director 

knixon@theblackbraincampaign.org 
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The Wedge Recovery 

Centers-Juniper 

1939 S. Juniper Street 

Philadelphia, PA 19122 

(215) 276-3922 ext. 6039 

 

www.wedgepc.com 

 

Anh Do, LMFT 

Clinical Supervisor 

qDo@wedgepc.com 

 

Tiffany Spilove, LLC 

19 Elliott Avenue 

Bryn Mawr, PA 19010 

(484) 784-6244 

 

https://www.tiffanyspilove.com 

 
 

Amanda Dalton, LCSW 

Internship Program Manager 

 

amandak@spilovepsych.com 

 

 

West Chester Therapy 

Group 

222 N. Walnut Street  

Suite A 

West Chester, PA 19380 

(484) 816-8204 

http://www.wctherapygroup.com 

 

Ben King, LMFT 

Executive Director 

 

Amelia Innis, LMFT 

Supervisor/Internship Coordinator  

 

 

benking@wctherapygroup.com 

 

 

amelia@wctherapygroup.com 
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